
OPTICAL FIBRE LAUNCH
CABLES
A MUST-HAVE FOR OTDR USERS

150 m 
SNGLE MODE FIBER

150 m
MULTI MODE FIBER

1000 m
SINGLE MODE FIBER

LONG 
LIFETIME

More than 
1000 mating

cycles.

MAGNETIZED
FRAME

It sticks to metal
parts such as

racks.

SINGLE MODE 
& MULTI MODE

Available in the
most suitable fiber

formats.

LOW 
ATTENUATION

Attenuation losses
are as low as 

0.9 dB/km max.

EASY TO 
HANDLE

Practical, compact
design.

LAUNCH CABLES AF-016 AF-017 AF-018

FIBER TYPE Singlemode Multimode Singlemode

LENGTH 150 m 150 m 1000 m

CONNECTORS SC/SC SC/SC SC/SC

WAVELENGTH From 1310 to 1650 nm From 850 nm to 1300 nm From 1310 to 1650 nm

ATTENUATION -0.3 dB/km max. -0.9 dB/km max. -0.3 dB/km max.

CONNECTOR LIFETIME > 1000 mating cycles > 1000 mating cycles > 1000 mating cycles

Francesc Moragas, 71  *  08907 L'HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT  *  BARCELONA  *  SPAIN

Tel:  (+34) 93 184 77 05  *  e-mail:promax@promax.es  *  www.promax.es

PROMAX OTDR
PRODUCT RANGE
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